il
Tﬂ ~ L ® J.com

Lol Wefourori, Loool Ledaary

334-209-2844
http://www.tigertowntogo.com

Taqueria La Plaza

Brunch
Huevos & Salchicha (Sausage)$8.39
Huevos & Jamon (Ham) $8.39
Huevos & Napoles (Cactus) $8.39
Huevos & Rancheros $8.39
Huevos & Chorizo (Mexican  $8.39
Sausage)
Calados
Menudo $9.60
Beef stomach soup
Caldo de Res $13.19
Beef soup with veggies
Caldo de Pollo $10.80
Chicken soup with veggies
Caldo de Mariscos $15.59
Seafood soup
Caldo de Cameraon $15.59
Mariscos con Pescado $19.19

Dessert

Meals

Enchiladas Verdes (Pollo)
Chicken enchiladas served with
tortillas, rice, beans & salad
Quesadillas Camarones
Quesadillas with prawns served
with tortillas, rice, beans & salad
Carne Asada
Grilled steak with fresh onions,
tomatoes and bell pepper. Served
with rice, beans and flour tortillas.
Alambre
Grilled kabob steak with onions,
tomatoes and bell pepper. Served
with rice, beans and flour tortillas.
Bistec a la Mexicana
Grilled sliced steak cooked with
fresh onions, tomatoes and bell
pepper. Served with rice, beans and
flour tortillas.
Nachos
Tortilla chips covered with cheese,
onion and tomatoes served with your
choice of meat.
Chuletas Ahumadas
Smoked pork chops served with
rice and beans.
Chilaquiles
Milanesa de Res
Beef steak served with rice, beans
and salad.
Carnitas
Fried pulled pork served with rice,
beans and tortillas.
Milanesa de Pollo
Breaded chicken served with rice,
beans and salad.
Flautas Mexicanas (4)
Mexican fried tacos, served with
salad.
Torta Cubana
Mexican Sandwich with hotdog,
eggs, ham, avocado, beans and
mayo.
Pechuga de Pollo
Grilled chicken breast served with
rice, beans, Salad and tortillas.
Mojarra Frita $12.00
Fried whole tilapia served with rice,
beans and salad.
Camarones $12.00
Fried breaded shrimp served with
rice, beans and salad.
Filete de Pescado
Fish fillet served with rice, beans
and salad.
Shrimp Tostada
Shrimp tostada

$10.80

$9.59

$15.59

$13.20

$11.99

$9.00

$11.99

$10.80
$15.59

$10.80

$11.99

$9.00

$10.79

$10.80

$11.99

$4.19

page 1

Dine-In Prices May Vary

Dine-In Prices May Vary

Entrees
Tacos $3.59
Served with cilantro, onions and
your choice of meat.
Burritos $7.20
Served with refried beans,
avocado, lettuce, tomatoes and sour
cream.
Sopes $3.55
Thick tortilla served with
vegetables and meat toppings
Tortas $7.80
Quesadillas $8.34
Ceviche Tostados $3.90
Seafood dish
Quesa-Taco $3.72
Served with cilantro, onions and
your choice of meat.
Sides
Tostados $2.99
Tortillas $1.20
Arroz (Rice) $2.10
Frijoles (Beans) $2.10



