

334-209-2844 http://www.tigertowntogo.com

Taqueria La Plaza

<u>Brunch</u>		
Huevos & Salchicha (Sausage)\$8.39		
Huevos & Jamon (Ham)	\$8.39	
Huevos & Napoles (Cactus)	\$8.39	
Huevos & Rancheros	\$8.39	
Huevos & Chorizo (Mexican	\$8.39	
Sausage)		
<u>Calados</u>		
Menudo	\$9.60	
Beef stomach soup		
Caldo de Res	\$13.19	
Beef soup with veggies	¢40.00	
Caldo de Pollo Chicken soup with veggies	\$10.80	
Caldo de Mariscos	\$15.59	
Seafood soup		
Caldo de Cameraon	\$15.59	
Mariscos con Pescado	\$19.19	

Dessert

Meals	
Enchiladas Verdes (Pollo)	\$10.80
Chicken enchiladas served with tortillas, rice, beans & salad	
Quesadillas Camarones	\$9.59
Quesadillas with prawns served	•
with tortillas, rice, beans & salad Carne Asada	\$15.59
Grilled steak with fresh onions,	Ψ10.00
tomatoes and bell pepper. Served with rice, beans and flour tortillas.	
Alambre	\$13.20
Grilled kabob steak with onions,	
tomatoes and bell pepper. Served with rice, beans and flour tortillas.	
Bistec a la Mexicana	\$11.99
Grilled sliced steak cooked with fresh onions, tomatoes and bell	
pepper. Served with rice, beans and	1
flour tortillas.	<u></u>
Nachos Tortilla chips covered with cheese	\$9.00
onion and tomatoes served with you	
choice of meat. Chuletas Ahumadas	\$11.99
Smoked pork chops served with	ψ11.55
rice and beans.	# 40.00
Chilaquiles Milanesa de Res	\$10.80 \$15.59
Beef steak served with rice, bean	•
and salad.	
	¢40.00
Carnitas	\$10.80
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas.	
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo	\$11.99
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas.	\$11.99
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4)	\$11.99
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with	\$11.99
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4)	\$11.99
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog,	\$11.99 \$9.00
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and	\$11.99 \$9.00
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, Salad and tortillas.	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, Salad and tortillas. Mojarra Frita Fried whole tilapia served with rice.	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80 \$12.00
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, Salad and tortillas. Mojarra Frita Fried whole tilapia served with rice beans and salad.	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80 \$12.00
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, Salad and tortillas. Mojarra Frita Fried whole tilapia served with rice.	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80 \$12.00 e, \$12.00
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, Salad and tortillas. Mojarra Frita Fried whole tilapia served with rice beans and salad. Camarones Fried breaded shrimp served with rice, beans and salad.	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80 \$12.00 e,
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, Salad and tortillas. Mojarra Frita Fried whole tilapia served with rice beans and salad. Camarones Fried breaded shrimp served with rice, beans and salad. Filete de Pescado	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80 \$12.00 e, \$12.00
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, Salad and tortillas. Mojarra Frita Fried whole tilapia served with rice beans and salad. Camarones Fried breaded shrimp served with rice, beans and salad. Filete de Pescado Fish fillet served with rice, beans and salad.	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80 \$12.00 \$11.99
Carnitas Fried pulled pork served with rice, beans and tortillas. Milanesa de Pollo Breaded chicken served with rice, beans and salad. Flautas Mexicanas (4) Mexican fried tacos, served with salad. Torta Cubana Mexican Sandwich with hotdog, eggs, ham, avocado, beans and mayo. Pechuga de Pollo Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, Salad and tortillas. Mojarra Frita Fried whole tilapia served with rice beans and salad. Camarones Fried breaded shrimp served with rice, beans and salad. Filete de Pescado Fish fillet served with rice, beans	\$11.99 \$9.00 \$10.79 \$10.80 \$12.00 e,

<u>Dine-In Prices May Vary</u> Dine-In Prices May Vary

<u>Entrees</u>	
Tacos	\$3.59
Served with cilantro, onions and	
your choice of meat.	
Burritos	\$7.20
Served with refried beans,	
avocado, lettuce, tomatoes and sour	
cream.	Φ Ω Γ Γ
Sopes	\$3.55
Thick tortilla served with	
vegetables and meat toppings	Φ7.00
Tortas	\$7.80
Quesadillas	\$8.34
Ceviche Tostados	\$3.90
Seafood dish	
Quesa-Taco	\$3.72
Served with cilantro, onions and	
your choice of meat.	
<u>Sides</u>	
Tostados	\$2.99

\$1.20

\$2.10

\$2.10

Tortillas

Arroz (Rice)

Frijoles (Beans)